

# PRICES 2025

# **GREEN FEE**

18 Holes	November to April	May to October
Adult	60€	95€
Student	35€	55€
EXTRA 9 holes*	20€	30 €
Group Green Fees (12 players +)	45€	65€
9 Holes	November to April	May to October
Adult	35€	52€
Student	25€	35€
6 Holes	November to April	May to October
Adult	18€	28€
Student	12€	22€
Hotel Guest	November to April	May to October
Adult 18 holes	50€	70€
Adult 9 holes	30€	46 €
Student 18 holes	25€	40 €
Student 9 holes	20€	30 €
Adult 6 holes	15€	20€
Student 6 holes	12€	16€

\* Additional holes in the same day

Prices are net in Euros, they are not contractual and can be changed at any time without notice.

### PARTNER NETWORKS

Discount benefits in our partner networks : nETWORK «LE CLUB» CLASSIC AND GOLD : 20% TO 50%.

### SUBSCRIPTIONS - 27 holes

Adult Single Full Time All Courses	2 240 €
Adult Single Mid Week All Courses	1 840 €
Adult Single - 40 yrs Full Time All Courses	1 380 €
Adult Single - 40 yrs Mid Week All Courses	1 100 €
Couple* Full Time All Courses	3 355€
Couple* Mid Week All Courses	2 690 €
Couple* - 40 yrs Full Time All Courses	2 070 €
Couple* - 40 yrs Mid Week All Courses	1 640 €
Student	690€
Under 18	470 €

# SUBSCRIPTIONS - 9 holes

Adult Single Full Time	1 600 €
Adult Single Mid Week	1 300 €
Couple* Full Time	2 440 €
Couple* Mid Week	1 865 €
Student	475 €
Under 18	365€

# SUBSCRIPTIONS - 6 holes

Adult	575 €
Couple*	865€
Student	290€

\*Couple : Spouse or two people from the same family, nominative fee. \*\*PME : Electronic purse

\*\*\*Guest green fee : the green fee offered corresponds to your subscription formula, 25% discount for further green fees, offer cannot be cumulated

\*\*\*\*SPA option (individual) : Access to the swimming pools, sauna, hammam and hydrotherapy pool. Couple price : 890  $\in$ 

\*\*\*\*\* Free corkage fee only in the bistrot (maximum one bottle for two people)

# TENNIS

Adult Single	250€
Adult Couple	450€

# LOCKERS

Single	40 €
Couple	70€

# BUGGIES

All year (Depending on the weather)	890€
6 months or 9 holes	600€

# SUBSCRIPTION BENEFITS

PME credit**	10%
Green fee guest ***	2 free + 25%
Buggie	30 €
Locker	40 €
Spa option****	490€
Practice balls	3€
Caddy Master	Included
Corkage fee****	Included
Pull trolley	Included
Gold card «Le Club» & game interruption insurance	Included
Tennis	Included
Advance booking	15 days maximum

#### CONTACT : golf@vigiers.com - (+33) 05 53 61 50 33